
ADJACENT SITE LANDSCAPE COURTYARD ADJACENT SITE

+ 22927

SITE BOUNDARY

+ 13438

+ 10895 + 10816
+ 10127

+ 13539

+ 23166

+ 20900
+ 20250

+ 25845 + 25845

+ 13528
+ 12910

BLOCK A BLOCK B

87883642

+ 26845

+ 22927

+ 10722

+ 18419

SITE BOUNDARY

ADJACENT SITEELM COURTOPEN SPACEADJACENT HOUSESMERRION ROAD

+ 20250

+ 25845

+ 23166

+ 22243

+ 20900+ 20650

4823

+ 23775

+ 26845

NORTH-EAST ELEVATION

N
O

R
T

H
-W

E
S

T
 E

LE
V

A
T

IO
N

S
O

U
T

H
-W

E
S

T
 E

LE
V

A
T

IO
N

SOUTH-E
AST  E

LEVATIO
N

SITE BOUNDARY

EXISTING TOPOGRAPHY

PERMITTED PLANNING PERMISSION OUTLINE REF 

4477/19 AND 4051/21

A1

DO NOT SCALE ● USE FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY ● NOTIFY THE ARCHITECTS OF ANY DISCREPENCIES ON THE DRAWING PRIOR TO WORK PROCEEDING ● THIS DRAWING IS COPYRIGHT OF MCCAULEY DAYE O'CONNELL ARCHITECTS 

Sheet Number:

Title:

Current Rev.:Scale As:

Client:

Project:

APPROVED BY:

LEGEND

KEY PLAN

Stage:

Status:

Project No.: 1495

S5 FOR SUBMISSION

03/09/2024 13:50:23 C:\Users\agrelarey\Documents\MRC-MDO-ZZ-ZZ-M3-A-00001_agrelarey.rvt

P1
As indicated
@ A1

1 MERRION COMPOUND LAND LIMITED

GOWAN MOTORS COMPOUND

MRC-MDO-ZZ-ZZ-DR-A-08001

SITE CONTEXTUAL ELEVATIONS 02

Scale:   1 : 200

NORTH/WEST  ELEVATION
2

Scale:   1 : 200

SOUTH/WEST ELEVATION
1

STAGE 3 LRD PLANNINGSTAGE 3 LRD PLANNINGSTAGE 3 LRD PLANNINGSTAGE 3 LRD PLANNINGSTAGE 3 LRD PLANNINGSTAGE 3 LRD PLANNINGSTAGE 3 LRD PLANNINGSTAGE 3 LRD PLANNINGSTAGE 3 LRD PLANNINGSTAGE 3 LRD PLANNINGSTAGE 3 LRD PLANNING

REV DATE DESCRIPTION BY

P1 03/09/2024 ISSUED FOR STAGE 3 LRD PLANNING AG

Wayne Holmes
New Stamp_2

Wayne Holmes
New Stamp_2


	Sheets
	08001 - SITE CONTEXTUAL ELEVATIONS 02


